
2020 HONDO ISD TRACK SCHEDULE
. HIGH SCHOOL
	 Date................................... Meet.............................................................Teams
	 Thurs., Feb. 13.................. HONDO TRI-MEET (Hondo, Bandera, Lytle)..........JV, V
	 Sat., Feb. 22...................... at Saint Mary’s Hall, SA............................qualifiers
	 Thurs., Feb. 27.................. at Bandera......................................................JV, V
	 Thurs., March 5................. at Lytle.............................................................JV, V
	 Sat., March 21................... at Devine.........................................................JV, V
	 Thurs., March 26............... OWL RELAYS, HONDO.................................JV, V
	 Wed.-Sat., Mar. 25-28....... Texas Relays, at UT-Austin......................qualifiers
	 Wed.-Thurs., April 1-2....... District 29-4A meet, at Crystal City................JV, V
	 Wed., April 15.................... Area 29-4A/30-4A meet, at Navarro........qualifiers
	 Fri.-Sat., April 24-25.......... Region IV-4A meet, at Kingsville..............qualifiers
	 Fri.-Sat., May 8-9.............. State 4A meet, at UT-Austin.....................qualifiers

- - - - -
JUNIOR HIGH

	 Date................................... Meet.............................................................Teams
	 Fri., Feb. 21....................... HONDO............................................................. 7, 8
	 Fri., Feb. 28....................... at Bandera........................................................ 7, 8
	 Fri., March 6...................... at Lytle............................................................... 7, 8
	 Thurs., March 19............... at Devine........................................................... 7, 8
	 Fri., March 27.................... District meet at Pearsall.................................... 7, 8
	
	 Head Girls Coach: April Barr................................Head Boys Coach: Cy Barr
. Asst. Coaches: Gabe Cortez, Brianna Kailipaka, George Proctor, David Trees, Hank Holt,

Jesse Rodriguez, Dustin Baumann, Garrison Smith, Trinton Ynclan
.

Schedule subject to change


